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RALPH LAUREN CORP
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Price
172.78 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.51% (0.88)

US7512121010
RL

Berlin

EUR

Industry

Stock

6,996 EUR
S&P 500

170.30 EUR (200)
175.46 EUR (200)
172.62 EUR
172.78 EUR
172.60 EUR
171.90 EUR
90.03 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/05/29 2= Global Equity Ratings
2024/05/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/05/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/05/24 B Equity Weekly

2024/05/17 B Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7512121010&ID_NOTATION=50193661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7512121010&ID_NOTATION=50193661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dd9ff27e0b61a54f6ca7b6449480e20a2392458eb07c0ce051e96bc771a38a0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5eaee1b0eafade38&time=1717491837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=603d04cac63aa00327d7339b96dc0d36f0eb28965b01f7c2841e1aad293725d9&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8ed59d697c317765&time=1717491837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61a0556cd5a304fa6c56e46d89c0332bad783c7502fc24339d9777b8a9719564&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edf46e465f3764826&time=1717491837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b72fd37f7cff461900a8c6a8b1d5a5315976f9329c8c3e367adb3afbaf2c360&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d06c3a4ddf875d293&time=1717491837&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcae09d0365374706951e4b84808f2a781d2a1c9974bf751537b26742304eae9&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=73b2a3e4186cd8206&time=1717491837&tool=RSC

RALPH LAUREN CORP

Details

2024/06/03 10:10:27

Price
172.78 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.51% (0.88)

ISIN US7512121010
Symbol RL
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,996 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 170.30 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 175.46 EUR (200)
Open 172.62 EUR
High 172.78 EUR
Low 172.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 171.90 EUR
VWAP 90.03 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +45.21% +72.78% +69.36%
Perf (abs.) +53.52  +72.41 +70.40
Beta 1.06 0.97 1.26
Volatility = 33.55 29.63 35.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 167.71 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 156.60 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 155.10 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 130.15 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

175.90 EUR (2024/03/22
123.82 EUR (2024/01/15
175.90 EUR (2024/03/22

97.01 EUR (2023/06/01

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 112.92 EUR 0.01
24

Tradegate 2024/06/ 09:55 173.56 EUR 0.02
03

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 10:44 171.68 EUR 0.00
03

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 186.88 USD 222.18
31

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 171.38 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
0)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

7

22,357
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=50193661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50212866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59246893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10502

RALPH LAUREN CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2023/05/
26

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

2024/06/
03

14:25 114.00 USD 0.20

09:59 171.10 EUR 0.00

08:10 171.38 EUR 0.00

10:10 172.78 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50199877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50199876

RALPH LAUREN CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

RALPH LAUREN

Contact Details

RALPH LAUREN CORP.

650 Madison Avenue - 10022 New York
Telefon: +1-212-318-7000

Fax: +

E-mail:
customersssistance@ralphlauren.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ralph Lauren
Angela Ahrendts
Darren Walker
David Lauren
Debra Cupp
Frank Bennack
Hubert Joly
John Alchin
Linda Kozlowski
Michael George
Valerie Jarrett
Wei Zhang
Patrice Louvet
Ashley Potter
Avery Fischer
Bob Ranftl
David Lauren
Ferderic
Dechnik
Guillaume Tardy
Halide Alag6z
Iris Langlois-
Meurinne

Jane Nielsen

Janet Sherlock

Jay Kimpton

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customersssistance@ralphlauren.com
mailto:customersssistance@ralphlauren.com

RALPH LAUREN CORP

Katie loanilli Member of Executive
Committee
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